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000092 09/06/23 Amazon SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184 countertop paint kit         378.40
MARKETING SUPPLIES          30.98
HDMI CABLES         409.55
READ-A-THON - TEACHER SUPPLIES       1,122.35
READ-A-THON - TEACHER SUPPLIES         831.77
TEACHER SUPPLIES       1,270.87
OFFICE SUPPLIES          61.45
TEACHER SUPPLIES         339.86
READ-A-THON - TEACHER SUPPLIES         931.37
READ-A-THON - TEACHER SUPPLIES       1,269.54
READ-A-THON - TEACHER SUPPLIES         287.50
READ-A-THON - TEACHER SUPPLIES          56.64
paper, folders, tape, batteries          84.19
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES          56.96
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP         349.00

000093 09/30/23 ****JOURNAL**** AMMON, ID 83406 BOI LOAN PMT       3,973.40
BANK SERVICE CHARGE          20.00
USDA LOAN PMT       7,275.00
BOI LOAN PMT       9,634.83

000093 09/30/23 LIVELY SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94105 MONTHLY FEE         111.80
000094 09/30/23 ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84130-0833 JOB POSTING       1,344.00

STAFF TRAINING         670.14
DOMAIN-MONTHLY/ANNUAL         305.75
JOB POSTING       1,400.00
LAMINATING/NOTEBOOKS/POSTERS         247.30
POSTAGE - STUDENT FILES         103.32
MARKETING SUPPLIES         345.32
MAINT:PAINT/TAPE/LIGHTBULBS         249.72
TRAVEL: CULTIVATING READERS       2,203.07
LAMINTATING FILM         131.66
CLUB XFER         598.41
CAFE GAS - VAN          72.93
CAFE FOOD PURCHASES           6.24
CAFE NON-FOOD         137.48
JOB POSTING       2,029.00

013348 09/06/23 SHAMROCK FOODS- BOISE SEATTLE, WA 98124 Cafe food purchase         238.17
013349 09/06/23 Iona Bonneville Sewer District Idaho Falls, ID 83401 SEWER SERVICE - SEPT         230.70

SEWER SERVICE - DEC         230.70
SEWER SERVICE - NOV         230.70
SEWER SERVICE - OCT         230.70

013350 09/06/23 Intermountain Gas Co Bismark, ND 58506-5600 Natural Gas - 2959 John Adams Pkwy          63.88
Natural Gas - 2660 1st st          21.75
Natural Gas - 2664 1st st          16.20

013351 09/06/23 Staples DALLAS, TX 75266-0409 Office supplies         305.99
013352 09/06/23 State Dept. of Education Boise, ID 83720-0027 STUDENT TRANSPORTATION ASSESSMENT FEE        444.69
013353 09/06/23 Teton Fire & Security RIGBY, ID 83442 replacement of magnet on South entry door         115.00
013354 09/06/23 Waxie Sanitary Supply LOS ANGELES, CA 90074-8802 custodial supplies          26.23

custodial supplies         207.16
013355 09/06/23 SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO IDAHO FALLS, ID 83401-1628 Paint          82.71
013356 09/06/23 J & J CHEMICAL BLACKFOOT, ID 83221-0066 Monthly chemical agreement         195.00
013357 09/06/23 NICHOLAS AND COMPANY SALT LAKE CITY , UT 84145-0005 Cafe food purchase         165.83

Cafe food purchase         293.40
Cafe food purchase         727.29

013358 09/06/23 NORTHWEST EMMETT, ID 83617 Cafe food purchase         811.70
Cafe food purchase         949.80
Cafe food purchase          54.60
Cafe food purchase          26.70
Cafe food purchase         147.88
Cafe food purchase          40.05
Cafe food purchase          17.80
Cafe food purchase         843.25
Cafe food purchase         452.35
Cafe food purchase         463.89

013359 09/06/23 MEADOWGOLD DAIRY PASADENA, CA 91110-2833 Cafe food purchase         153.23
Cafe food purchase         134.08
Cafe food purchase          57.46
Cafe food purchase         134.09
Cafe food purchase         459.70

013360 09/06/23 Grasmick Produce Boise, ID 83711 Cafe Food          94.95
Cafe Food          89.00
CAFE FOOD PURCHASES          86.25

013361 09/06/23 Motivating Systems, LLC Evansville, IN 47708 PBIS rewards for students         950.00
013362 09/06/23 First Street Plumbing & Heating, LLC Idaho Falls, ID 83401 reset unit & fix time on tstat         250.00

NEW FACUET FLEXES         345.76
NEW FACUET FLEXES         190.00

013363 09/06/23 Yorgason Law Offices, PLLC Boise, ID 83713 Legal services         507.50
013364 09/06/23 SYSCO IDAHO, INC BOISE, ID 83717-0007 Cafe food purchase         885.36
013365 09/06/23 Mustang Transportation, LLC Idaho Falls, ID 83401 TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT - SEP      20,740.92
013366 09/06/23 RS Services, LLC. Idaho Falls, ID 83401 MONTHLY IT CONTRACT       2,750.00
013367 09/06/23 OETC Salem, OR 97301 Subscription license       3,532.96
013368 09/06/23 SUMOFIBER CENTERVILLE, UT 84014 Internet Services         149.99

Phone Services          93.78
013369 09/06/23 BIMBO BAKERIES USA, INC. BOSTON, MA 02241-2678 Cafe food purchase          62.28
013370 09/06/23 MOONSHINE COMMERCIAL CLEANING SERVICESIDAHO FALLS, ID 83401 AUGUST SERVICES         973.91
013371 09/06/23 BOUMA USA MANAGEMENT, LLC GRAND RAPIDS, MI 49546 Pre-Development Services     153,660.43
013372 09/06/23 DataProse LLC Coppell, TX 75019 ELEMENTARY WORKBOOKS       3,745.00
013373 09/06/23 Bluum USA, Inc (Troxell Comm) Phoenix, AZ 85040 1.5 CHROMEBOOKS         680.40

90.5 CHROMEBOOKS      40,364.60
013378 09/18/23 Archibald Insurance Idaho Falls, ID 83401 Insurance renewal      22,015.00
013379 09/18/23 Blue Cross of Idaho Boise, ID 83707 DENTAL BENEFIT - 092023         609.17

DENTAL BENEFIT - 092023       2,542.60
HEALTH BENEFITS - 092023         897.53
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DENTAL BENEFIT - 092023       9,222.44
HEALTH BENEFITS - 092023       3,539.54
HEALTH BENEFITS - 092023         904.60
HEALTH BENEFITS - 092023       4,844.47
HEALTH BENEFITS - 092023           8.32
NEW HIRE ADJUSTMENT PREMIUM          40.48CR
HEALTH BENEFITS - 092023         431.92
HEALTH BENEFITS - 092023       3,183.06
DENTAL BENEFIT - 092023         210.22

013380 09/18/23 SHAMROCK FOODS- BOISE SEATTLE, WA 98124 Cafe food purchase         170.31
013381 09/18/23 Omni Security Systems Inc Rigby, ID 83442 Yearly monitoring         396.00
013382 09/18/23 Post Register Idaho Falls, ID 83403 PUBLIC POSTING - MODULAR          96.96
013383 09/18/23 Staples DALLAS, TX 75266-0409 COLORED PAPER          22.78

COLORED PAPER/FOLDERS          59.53
OFFICE SUPPLIES          52.76
COPY PAPER         889.80
COLORED PAPER          42.74

013384 09/18/23 SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO IDAHO FALLS, ID 83401-1628 Paint supplies         142.59
013385 09/18/23 NICHOLAS AND COMPANY SALT LAKE CITY , UT 84145-0005 Cafe food purchase         276.95

Cafe food purchase         577.00
Cafe food purchase         742.02

013386 09/18/23 NORTHWEST EMMETT, ID 83617 Cafe food purchase          26.70
Cafe food purchase         155.86
Cafe food purchase          35.60
Cafe food purchase         424.68
Cafe food purchase          40.05
Cafe food purchase         221.29
Cafe food purchase          22.25
Cafe food purchase         128.58

013387 09/18/23 MEADOWGOLD DAIRY PASADENA, CA 91110-2833 Cafe food purchase         156.40
Cafe food purchase         136.90
Cafe food purchase         181.54
Cafe food purchase         191.69
Cafe food purchase         117.40

013388 09/18/23 Grasmick Produce Boise, ID 83711 Cafe food purchase          86.25
Cafe food purchase          61.50

013389 09/18/23 River Valley Properties, LLC Ammon, ID 83401-4500 October rent for 2664 1st street       5,428.17
October rent for 2660 1st street       2,653.33

013390 09/18/23 First Street Plumbing & Heating, LLC Idaho Falls, ID 83401 Labor         142.50
extra balance on account         870.76CR
Labor       6,750.00
belts & misc parts for mantenance         783.17
vacuum beaker          31.99

013391 09/18/23 PowerSchool Group LLC Los Angeles, CA 90088-8408 ANNUAL LICENSE/HOSTING       8,319.45
013392 09/18/23 SYSCO IDAHO, INC BOISE, ID 83717-0007 Cafe food purchase         391.63

Cafe food purchase          43.95
013393 09/18/23 MOBILE MODULAR SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94145-5043 ** VOID **           0.00
013394 09/18/23 DOOR PROS, LLC IDAHO FALLS, ID 83401 Service call & arm plate         125.00
013395 09/18/23 BIMBO BAKERIES USA, INC. BOSTON, MA 02241-2678 Cafe food purchase          62.28
013399 09/18/23 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND, OR 97256-0001 ELECTRIC SERVICE - AUG       2,771.83

ELECTRIC SERVICE - AUG       1,131.05
013400 09/18/23 Flinn Scientific, Inc. Chicago, IL 60694-1721 SCIENCE: BOTTLES W LABELS          27.12
013401 09/18/23 State Dept. of Education Boise, ID 83720-0027 CHARTER CERTIFICATE          75.00

CERTIFICATE         100.00
ALT AUTHORIZATION         100.00
ALT AUTHORIZATION         100.00

013402 09/20/23 State Dept. of Education Boise, ID 83720-0027 CHARTER CERTIFICATE          75.00
013403 09/20/23 State Dept. of Education Boise, ID 83720-0027 CHARTER CERTIFICATE          75.00
ELECT 09/18/23 AFLAC Columbus, GA 31999-0797 AFLAC BENEFIT - 092023         149.74

AFLAC BENEFIT - 092023         147.20
ELECT 09/18/23 Internal Revenue Service Ogden, UT 84201-0039 FICA - EMP. SHARE - 092023           3.41

FICA - EMP. SHARE - 092023       5,450.21
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 092023       1,167.22
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 092023       3,376.19
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 092023         155.01
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 092023         421.58
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 092023         220.36
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 092023         129.50
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 092023         217.52
FICA BENEFIT - 092023       2,597.26
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 092023         238.96
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 092023         687.40
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 092023           0.80
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 092023         272.96
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 092023       1,274.62
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 092023         789.58
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 092023          36.27
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 092023          98.59
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 092023          51.53
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 092023          30.28
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 092023          50.86
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 092023         607.42
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 092023          55.88
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 092023         160.75
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 092023          24.87
FICA BENEFIT - 092023          17.36
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 092023           5.81
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 092023           4.06

ELECT 09/18/23 PERSI Boise, ID 83720 PERSI - EMP - 092023         820.53
PERSI - EMP - 092023          31.30
PERSI - EMP - 092023       1,013.84
PERSI EMP - 092023           6.97
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PERSI EMP - 092023       6,119.12
PERSI EMP - 092023         253.80
PERSI EMP - 092023         862.87
PERSI EMP - 092023         261.54
PERSI EMP - 092023       3,662.48
PERSI EMP - 092023         507.61
PERSI - EMP - 092023         327.28CR
PERSI - EMP - 092023          44.72
PERSI - EMP - 092023         365.40
PERSI - EMP - 092023       2,128.63
PERSI - EMP - 092023          44.85
PERSI - EMP - 092023       1,618.92
PERSI - EMP - 092023         161.80
PERSI - EMP - 092023          64.97
PERSI - EMP - 092023         397.37
PERSI EMP - 092023      10,120.15

ELECT 09/18/23 VSP VISION INSURANCE LOS ANGELES, CA 90074-2430 VISION BENEFIT - 092023           0.08
VISION BENEFIT - 092023          24.75
VISION BENEFIT - 092023          34.40
VISION BENEFIT - 092023           0.82
VISION BENEFIT - 092023           5.97
VISION BENEFIT - 092023           6.22
VISION BENEFIT - 092023           6.22
VISION BENEFIT - 092023          16.81
VISION BENEFIT - 092023           3.56
VISION BENEFIT - 092023          28.82
VISION BENEFIT - 092023          22.60CR
VISION BENEFIT - 092023          75.74

ELECT 09/18/23 ****JOURNAL**** AMMON, ID 83406 ELEM TEACHER - 092023      81,693.54
ADMIN CLASSIFIED - 092023         280.00
BUILDING CARE - 092023         401.12
ELEM CLASSIFIED - 092023       6,224.83
ELEM LIBRARY - 092023       2,933.39
ELEM TEACHER SUB - 092023         186.80
ELEM LITERACY - 092023          54.93
SECON TEACHER - 092023      48,220.08
SECON CLASSIFIED - 092023       7,833.42
SECON CLASSIFIED SUB - 092023         206.17
SECON TEACHER SUB - 092023         122.23
SPED MOE - 092023       6,799.65
SCHOOL ACTIVITIES - 092023       2,600.00
ADMIN CERT - 092023      28,861.16
ADMIN CLASSIFIED - 092023      15,559.72
BUILDING CARE - 092023       3,554.25
TITLE I - 092023       2,088.68
SPED IDEA - 092023       3,508.20
MEDICAID - 092023      19,039.48
TITLE II PD - 092023       4,000.00
FOOD SERVICE - 092023      11,834.03
ELEM CLASSIFIED SUB - 092023         210.17

ELECT 09/18/23 PRINCIPAL LIFE INSURANCE CO MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55480-7200 LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 092023         135.79
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 092023          54.66
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 092023          68.39
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 092023           3.95
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 092023           9.40
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 092023           6.85
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 092023           1.80
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 092023           9.80
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 092023          60.07
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 092023           5.49
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 092023          27.40
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 092023          27.40

ELECT 09/18/23 LIVELY SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94105 FSA BENEFIT - 092023         199.68
FSA BENEFIT - 092023          72.49
HSA BENEFIT - 092023         245.84CR
HSA BENEFIT - 092023         589.14
HSA BENEFIT - 092023         225.00
HSA BENEFIT - 092023         184.39
FSA BENEFIT - 092023         225.72
FSA BENEFIT - 092023          20.96
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drct-dpst 09/20/23 Adams, Barbara Joyce 4,881.60 Dubois ID 83423
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Anglesey, Trinity Marie 774.40 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Attebury, Kristin Lynne 3,777.50 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Baker, Kimberly Ray 649.77 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Barfuss, Katharine 1,944.48 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Batdorff, Rachael Elizabeth 1,447.20 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Batdorff, Tanya Rene 2,042.99 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Benson, Alexis N 1,936.53 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Berthelson, Holly Marie 1,156.87 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Billman, Zoanna 2,037.36 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Black, Gayle Cicon 5,160.22 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Briggs, Christine  1,980.37 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Bright-Winston, Aliece Danielle 4,052.98 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Briscoe, Angela Faye 4,260.00 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Brizzee, Benjamin Howard 2,632.53 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Brooks, Robert 969.67 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Brower, Elena M 5,260.83 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Cote, Ronald Denis 9,166.67 Rigby ID 83442
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Cotton, La Kresha  Eltarese 834.41 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Couch, Richard Scott 5,366.67 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Cushman, Haley 2,437.33 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Del Prado, Carmen Marie 4,364.17 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Delgado, Wendy 1,602.89 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Fritchen, Christina 5,254.17 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 09/20/23 George, Katelyn 362.49 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/20/23 George, Megan 969.77 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Georgeson, Dareta 3,214.17 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Gray, Rebecca  2,651.69 Rexburg ID 83440
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Greene, Madilyn Gini 4,324.65 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Griffin, Amber Lynn 3,968.33 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Haderlie, Mary Kae 573.88 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Hadley, Katherine E 1,178.38 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Hall, JoAnne 5,748.42 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Halterman, Jenna Lee 4,228.81 Rexburg ID 83440
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Hendricks, Mary  Laddie 955.57 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Hewlett, Katy 92.43 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Humpherys, Julianne 3,217.89 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Johnston, Jana L 5,725.83 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Kaufman, Julie 3,968.33 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/20/23 King, David Mitchel 415.95 Shelley ID 83274
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Knowles, Gina Lee Coy 729.12 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Kunz, Heather L 2,210.32 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Lamb, Adam Derrick 1,713.33 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Magnusson, Jentry Lucille 4,193.33 Blackfoot ID 83221
drct-dpst 09/20/23 McIntosh, Danna Ray 1,992.39 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Medlock, Avius 4,023.26 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Miller, Christina  Marie 4,804.17 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Nelson, Elizabeth 1,436.48 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Norviel, Anna Elizabeth 5,019.65 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Olsen, Mark Christian 7,583.34 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Olsen, Shannon 4,791.00 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Olsen, Todd 5,260.83 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Otis, Elizabeth Michelle 4,375.00 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Paxman, Rachelle 5,135.83 Rexburg ID 83440
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Pennell, Rachael  4,251.31 Rexburg ID 83440
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Pethtel, Melanie Nichols 31.47 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Pickett, Jennifer Jacobsen 5,733.33 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Pizinger, Travis 4,339.17 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Reynolds, Chelse Michelle 2,023.97 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Romberg, Madeline Jo 1,096.03 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Schmitt, Ashley 4,660.00 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Seamans, Adrienne Lynne 5,166.67 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Shelman, Launie Anne 2,480.00 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Smith, Heather 2,028.75 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Stoltenberg, Tambra 454.17 Rigby ID 83442
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Stubbs, Geoffrey 6,708.34 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Swenson, Danielle 4,837.50 Pocatello ID 83202
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Toop, Jamie Ann 4,508.33 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Trust, Alysa 6,144.48 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Van Leishout, James 4,425.32 Idaho Falls ID 83401
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drct-dpst 09/20/23 Vetch, Shantele 2,577.60 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Walker, April Rose Juntilla 1,939.05 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Warmann, Christina 1,079.11 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Waters, Michelle R 3,554.25 Shelley ID 83274
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Webster, Amy 4,561.67 Iona ID 83427
drct-dpst 09/20/23 Winkel, Shannon  Rae Cook 83.91 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/21/23 Briggs, Christine  401.12 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 09/21/23 Toop, Jamie Ann 280.00 Idaho Falls ID 83401
013374 09/20/23 Johnson, Erika 63.39 Idaho Falls ID 83401
013375 09/20/23 Bowen, John Reid 2,557.40 Rexburg ID 83440
013376 09/20/23 Brizzee, Yzobella Heaven 922.89 Idaho Falls ID 83401
013377 09/20/23 Trannum, Katrina Marie 446.37 Ammon ID 83406
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